
Fraunhofer Institute - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.fgan.de

Description Fraunhofer Institute

Country Germany

Scan Date 16/May/2014

Total Dirs 9

Total Files 13,887

Total Data 295.02 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 9 13887 295.02 MB 100.00 %

/pub 8 13886 295.02 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/rfc 0 5958 136.55 MB 46.29 %

/pub/Backes 0 2 65.26 MB 22.12 %

/pub/internet-drafts 0 7909 35.29 MB 11.96 %

/pub/msg048 0 1 26.26 MB 8.90 %

/pub/vortrag-avis 0 1 12.34 MB 4.18 %

/pub/schlick 0 1 5.15 MB 1.75 %

/pub/MSDP 0 5 1.50 MB 0.51 %

/pub/p_mul 0 7 553.80 KB 0.18 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 262.05 MB 88.82 %

Document Files 32.90 MB 11.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 60.96 KB 0.02 %

Data Files 15.28 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.22 GB

Average: 0.02 GB

Maximum: 0.06 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 9654 Files

Average: 965 Files

Maximum: 3051 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

763 Files

1526 Files

2289 Files

3052 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 164.45 MB 55.74 %

ZIP Files 97.60 MB 33.08 %

PPT Files 21.84 MB 7.40 %

XML Files 7.44 MB 2.52 %

TXT Files 1.97 MB 0.67 %

PDF Files 569.15 KB 0.19 %

DOC Files 564.50 KB 0.19 %

PS Files 553.57 KB 0.18 %

NOEXT Files 52.65 KB 0.02 %

XSD Files 15.03 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 13.73 K 98.93 %

TXT Files 128 Files 0.92 %

ZIP Files 5 Files 0.04 %

XML Files 5 Files 0.04 %

NOEXT Files 3 Files 0.02 %

PDF Files 2 Files 0.01 %

DOC Files 2 Files 0.01 %

PS Files 2 Files 0.01 %

CSNI Files 1 Files < 0.01 %

XSD Files 1 Files < 0.01 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 13740 262.05 MB 88.82 %

Document Files 140 32.90 MB 11.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 5 60.96 KB 0.02 %

Data Files 2 15.28 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 13735 164.45 MB 55.74 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 5 97.60 MB 33.08 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 1 21.84 MB 7.40 %

XML File 5 7.44 MB 2.52 %

Text Document 128 1.97 MB 0.67 %

PDF Document 2 569.15 KB 0.19 %

MS Word Document 2 564.50 KB 0.19 %

PostScript File 2 553.57 KB 0.18 %

Miscellaneous Files 5 60.96 KB 0.02 %

XML Schema Definition File 1 15.03 KB < 0.01 %

Exchange Mail Message 1 252 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 13735 164.45 MB 55.74 %

ZIP Files 5 97.60 MB 33.08 %

PPT Files 1 21.84 MB 7.40 %

XML Files 5 7.44 MB 2.52 %

TXT Files 128 1.97 MB 0.67 %

PDF Files 2 569.15 KB 0.19 %

DOC Files 2 564.50 KB 0.19 %

PS Files 2 553.57 KB 0.18 %

NOEXT Files 3 52.65 KB 0.02 %

XSD Files 1 15.03 KB < 0.01 %

CSNI Files 1 7.64 KB < 0.01 %

SUBVERSION Files 1 686 Bytes < 0.01 %

MSG Files 1 252 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 9 13887 295.02 MB 100.00 %

/pub 8 13886 295.02 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/rfc 0 5958 136.55 MB 46.29 %

/pub/Backes 0 2 65.26 MB 22.12 %

/pub/internet-drafts 0 7909 35.29 MB 11.96 %

/pub/msg048 0 1 26.26 MB 8.90 %

/pub/vortrag-avis 0 1 12.34 MB 4.18 %

/pub/schlick 0 1 5.15 MB 1.75 %

/pub/MSDP 0 5 1.50 MB 0.51 %

/pub/p_mul 0 7 553.80 KB 0.18 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Backes/Photos-FGUS-faltblaetter.zip 21/Feb/2011 43.43 MB

/pub/msg048/c2lg-ibml-export.zip 06/Oct/2009 26.26 MB

/pub/Backes/RoboGasStandardfolienLangV20100618.ppt 21/Feb/2011 21.84 MB

/pub/vortrag-avis/no-ambush.zip 19/May/2006 12.34 MB

/pub/ieeeStat.zip 11/Dec/2008 10.42 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc-index.xml 05/May/2010 7.31 MB

/pub/schlick/DES-Course-Winter-2003-2004.zip 29/Jan/2004 5.15 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc635.pdf.gz 14/Sep/2006 2.65 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc338.ps.gz 28/Nov/2001 1.84 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc338.pdf.gz 28/Nov/2001 1.73 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc11.pdf.gz 15/Oct/2008 1.72 MB

/pub/pc_phone_020424.tar.gz 06/May/2002 1.69 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc647.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 1.69 MB

/pub/internet-drafts/draft-lanz-cicm-00.pdf.gz 04/Jan/2010 1.56 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc493.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 1.34 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc714.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 1.33 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc5317.pdf.gz 18/Feb/2009 1.26 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc296.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 1.24 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc694.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 1.17 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc12.ps.gz 28/Nov/2001 1.14 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc12.pdf.gz 28/Nov/2001 1.07 MB

/pub/internet-drafts/draft-goyal-roll-p2p-performance-00.pdf.gz 02/Mar/2010 1.02 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc712.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 1.02 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc360.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 1.01 MB

/pub/rfc/rfc-index.txt 05/May/2010 966.93 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc418.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 943.40 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc578.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 859.20 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc598.pdf.gz 14/Nov/2008 857.64 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc661.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 851.19 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc51.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 819.37 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc110.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 699.82 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc216.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 665.96 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc119.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 658.21 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc1305.tar.gz 07/Apr/1992 653.85 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc452.pdf.gz 11/Nov/2008 638.67 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc671.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 628.28 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc1131.pdf.gz 24/Jul/2009 620.68 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc8.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 619.79 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc9.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 568.25 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc560.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 567.80 KB

/pub/internet-drafts/draft-cheney-security-00.pdf.gz 25/Apr/2010 561.69 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc109.pdf.gz 15/Oct/2008 556.54 KB

/pub/internet-drafts/draft-ietf-nsis-ntlp-statemachine-10.pdf.gz 26/Apr/2010 555.64 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc475.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 537.36 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc206.pdf.gz 24/Oct/2008 489.76 KB

/pub/MSDP/ALICE-Testplan-0.C.doc 23/Nov/2000 486.00 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc645.pdf.gz 23/Oct/2008 477.20 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc2616.pdf.gz 11/Jul/2000 470.11 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc573.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 464.98 KB

/pub/rfc/rfc74.pdf.gz 22/Oct/2008 451.72 KB
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